
Bid Date:

February 27, 2024

9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number E-mail Address Fax

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.gov

2 Beaty Construction, Inc. Bruce Fenimore 5292 W 100 N 317.835.2254 bfenimore@beatyinc.com
Boggstown, IN 46110

3 Midwest Mole Amy Webster 6814 W 350N 317.545.1335 awebster@midwestmole.com
Greenfield, IN 46140

4 Morphey Construction Kelley Drexter 1499 N Sherman Dr. 317.356.9250 kdrexler@morpheyconstruction.com
Indianapolis, IN 46201

5 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Dalton Justice 4740 Swisher Rd 765.429.4800 daltonj@atlasexcavating.com
West Lafayette, IN 47906

6 E&B Paving Steve Broermann 17092 Middletown Ave, 317.773.4132 steve.broermann@ebpaving.com
Noblesville, IN 46060

7 ConstructConnect Pamela Brown 513.458.8578 pamela.brown@constructconnect.com

8 Midwest Paving, LLC Elisa Meredith 11827 Greenfield Avenue 317.776.8925 emeredith@midwestpavingllc.com
Noblesville, IN 46060
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